
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Home Team: Visiting Team:

Date  2/15/2008  9:51:20PM Place Gill Coliseum Attendance  3,283

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

B
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Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B
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Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:

F
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

NAS

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Ruth Sandoz Brevet Ruth Sandoz Brevet Ann Heppner Brevet Jan McNall National

VT UB BB FX
Eugenia McElroy Brevet Tracy Loffer National Priscilla Hickey Brevet Lisa Boylan National

Coach: Coach:
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Oregon State

1 Megan Devencenzi  105  9.85  9.80  9.825

2 Yuki Lamb  108  9.85  9.85  9.850

3 Jami Lanz  109  9.85  9.85  9.850

4 Tasha Smith  114  9.90  9.90  9.900

5 Mandi Rodriguez  112  9.95  9.85  9.900

6 Whitney Watson  115  9.65  9.65  9.650

49.325  49.325

1 Kera Bolen  102  8.90  8.95  8.925
2 Whitney Watson  115  9.80  9.65  9.725
3 Laura-Ann Chong  103  9.75  9.80  9.775
4 Mandi Rodriguez  112  9.75  9.75  9.750
5 Jami Lanz  109  9.80  9.80  9.800
6 Jen Kesler  107  9.90  9.85  9.875

48.925  98.250

1 Yuki Lamb  108  9.85  9.85  9.850
2 Jen Kesler  107  9.85  9.90  9.875
3 Laura-Ann Chong  103  9.90  9.80  9.850
4 Tasha Smith  114  9.35  9.25  9.300
5 Claire Pierce  110  9.85  9.75  9.800
6 Jami Lanz  109  9.90  9.90  9.900

49.275 147.525

1 Megan Devencenzi  105  9.75  9.65 0.10  9.600
2 Jen Kesler  107  9.80  9.80  9.800
3 Kera Bolen  102  9.35  9.30  9.325
4 Jami Lanz  109  9.90  9.85  9.875
5 Mandi Rodriguez  112  9.90  9.95  9.925
6 Tasha Smith  114 10.00  9.95  9.975

49.175 196.700
Video Review 196.700

Lanz
 9.850
 9.800
 9.900
 9.875

 39.425

Tanya Chaplin

Seattle Pacific

1 Brianna Steigauf  134  9.50  9.60  9.550

2 Kelli Bates  121  9.45  9.30  9.375

3 Jennifer Lehman  127  9.40  9.35  9.375

4 Christie Chinaka  122  9.55  9.40  9.475

5 Tracy Smith  131  9.25  9.10  9.175

6 Anissa Madrid  128  9.60  9.60  9.600

47.375 141.175

1 Betsy Snook  132  8.40  8.20  8.300
2 Sadie Johnston  126  9.30  9.10  9.200
3 Brianna Piedmonte  129  9.30  9.25  9.275
4 Brianna Schwartz  130  9.45  9.50  9.475
5 Christie Chinaka  122  9.50  9.65  9.575
6 Ashley Domres  124  9.70  9.60  9.650

47.175 188.350

1 Kelli Bates  121  8.90  8.90  8.900
2 Betsy Snook  132  9.10  9.10  9.100
3 Brianna Schwartz  130  9.50  9.60  9.550
4 Christie Chinaka  122  9.20  9.15  9.175
5 Anissa Madrid  128  9.55  9.45  9.500
6 Ashley Domres  124  9.15  9.00  9.075

46.400  46.400

1 Brianna Piedmonte  129  9.50  9.40  9.450
2 Betsy Snook  132  8.80  8.90  8.850
3 Kelli Bates  121  8.85  8.85  8.850
4 Jennifer Lehman  127  9.70  9.60  9.650
5 Ashley Domres  124  9.60  9.70  9.650
6 Brianna Steigauf  134  9.75  9.85  9.800

47.400  93.800
Video Review 188.350

Laurel Tindall
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders
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Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Ruth Sandoz Brevet Ruth Sandoz Brevet Ann Heppner Brevet Jan McNall National

VT UB BB FX
Eugenia McElroy Brevet Tracy Loffer National Priscilla Hickey Brevet Lisa Boylan National

Coach: Coach:
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Stanford

1 Blair Ryland  153  9.85  9.80  9.825

2 Shelley Alexander  140  9.70  9.70  9.700

3 Nicole Ourada  149  9.85  9.85  9.850

4 Tabitha Yim  156  9.90  9.90  9.900

5 Liz Tricase  154  9.95  9.90  9.925

6 Alex Pintchouk  150  9.75  9.85  9.800

49.300 196.375

1 Carly Janiga  147  9.80  9.85  9.825
2 Nicole Ourada  149  9.85  9.80  9.825
3 Heather Purnell  152  9.70  9.80  9.750
4 Alex Pintchouk  150  9.90  9.75  9.825
5 Tabitha Yim  156  9.85  9.90  9.875
6 Liz Tricase  154  9.90  9.85  9.875

49.225  49.225

1 Lauren Elmore  142  9.75  9.75  9.750
2 Heather Purnell  152  9.35  9.30  9.325
3 Aimee Precourt  151  9.75  9.55  9.650
4 Kelly Fee  143  9.80  9.85  9.825
5 Tabitha Yim  156  9.70  9.75  9.725
6 Carly Janiga  147  9.80  9.80  9.800

48.750  97.975

1 Alex Pintchouk  150  9.80  9.80  9.800
2 Kelly Fee  143  9.80  9.75  9.775
3 Carly Janiga  147  9.85  9.75  9.800
4 Lauren Elmore  142  9.85  9.85  9.850
5 Tabitha Yim  156  9.85  9.90  9.875
6 Heather Purnell  152  9.90  9.80 0.10  9.750

49.100 147.075
Video Review 196.375

Yim
 9.900
 9.875
 9.725
 9.875

 39.375

Kristen Smyth



Team Standing
Meet: Oregon State vs. Stanford & Seattle Pacific
Date: 2/15/2008

Page: 1
2/15/2008 9:52pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Oregon State  49.325  48.925  49.275  49.175 196.700
 2 Stanford  49.300  49.225  48.750  49.100 196.375
 3 Seattle Pacific  47.375  47.175  46.400  47.400 188.350
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All-Around Results
Meet: Oregon State vs. Stanford & Seattle Pacific
Date: 2/15/2008

Page: 1
2/15/2008 9:52pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  109 Jami Lanz OSU   9.850   9.800   9.900   9.875  39.425
  2  156 Tabitha Yim STAN   9.900   9.875   9.725   9.875  39.375

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Oregon State vs. Stanford & Seattle Pacific
Date: 2/15/2008

Page: 1
2/15/2008 9:52pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  154 Liz Tricase Stanford   9.925
  2  112 Mandi Rodriguez Oregon State   9.900
  2  114 Tasha Smith Oregon State   9.900
  2  156 Tabitha Yim Stanford   9.900
  5  108 Yuki Lamb Oregon State   9.850
  5  109 Jami Lanz Oregon State   9.850
  5  149 Nicole Ourada Stanford   9.850
  8  105 Megan Devencenzi Oregon State   9.825
  8  153 Blair Ryland Stanford   9.825

 10  150 Alex Pintchouk Stanford   9.800
 11  140 Shelley Alexander Stanford   9.700
 12  115 p Whitney Watson Oregon State   9.650
 13  128 Anissa Madrid Seattle Pacific   9.600
 14  134 Brianna Steigauf Seattle Pacific   9.550
 15  122 Christie Chinaka Seattle Pacific   9.475
 16  121 Kelli Bates Seattle Pacific   9.375
 16  127 Jennifer Lehman Seattle Pacific   9.375
 18  131 Tracy Smith Seattle Pacific   9.175

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Oregon State vs. Stanford & Seattle Pacific
Date: 2/15/2008

Page: 1
2/15/2008 9:52pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  107 P Jen Kesler Oregon State   9.875
  1  154 Liz Tricase Stanford   9.875
  1  156 Tabitha Yim Stanford   9.875
  4  147 Carly Janiga Stanford   9.825
  4  149 Nicole Ourada Stanford   9.825
  4  150 Alex Pintchouk Stanford   9.825
  7  109 Jami Lanz Oregon State   9.800
  8  103 Laura-Ann Chong Oregon State   9.775
  9  112 Mandi Rodriguez Oregon State   9.750
  9  152 Heather Purnell Stanford   9.750

 11  115 P Whitney Watson Oregon State   9.725
 12  124 Ashley Domres Seattle Pacific   9.650
 13  122 Christie Chinaka Seattle Pacific   9.575
 14  130 Brianna Schwartz Seattle Pacific   9.475
 15  129 Brianna Piedmonte Seattle Pacific   9.275
 16  126 Sadie Johnston Seattle Pacific   9.200
 17  102 Kera Bolen Oregon State   8.925
 18  132 Betsy Snook Seattle Pacific   8.300

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Oregon State vs. Stanford & Seattle Pacific
Date: 2/15/2008

Page: 1
2/15/2008 9:52pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  109 Jami Lanz Oregon State   9.900
  2  107 P Jen Kesler Oregon State   9.875
  3  103 Laura-Ann Chong Oregon State   9.850
  3  108 p Yuki Lamb Oregon State   9.850
  5  143 Kelly Fee Stanford   9.825
  6  110 Claire Pierce Oregon State   9.800
  6  147 Carly Janiga Stanford   9.800
  8  142 Lauren Elmore Stanford   9.750
  9  156 Tabitha Yim Stanford   9.725

 10  151 Aimee Precourt Stanford   9.650
 11  130 Brianna Schwartz Seattle Pacific   9.550
 12  128 Anissa Madrid Seattle Pacific   9.500
 13  152 Heather Purnell Stanford   9.325
 14  114 Tasha Smith Oregon State   9.300
 15  122 Christie Chinaka Seattle Pacific   9.175
 16  132 Betsy Snook Seattle Pacific   9.100
 17  124 Ashley Domres Seattle Pacific   9.075
 18  121 Kelli Bates Seattle Pacific   8.900

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Oregon State vs. Stanford & Seattle Pacific
Date: 2/15/2008

Page: 1
2/15/2008 9:52pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  114 P Tasha Smith Oregon State   9.975
  2  112 p Mandi Rodriguez Oregon State   9.925
  3  109 Jami Lanz Oregon State   9.875
  3  156 Tabitha Yim Stanford   9.875
  5  142 Lauren Elmore Stanford   9.850
  6  107 P Jen Kesler Oregon State   9.800
  6  134 Brianna Steigauf Seattle Pacific   9.800
  6  147 Carly Janiga Stanford   9.800
  6  150 Alex Pintchouk Stanford   9.800

 10  143 Kelly Fee Stanford   9.775
 11  152 Heather Purnell Stanford   9.750
 12  124 Ashley Domres Seattle Pacific   9.650
 12  127 Jennifer Lehman Seattle Pacific   9.650
 14  105 Megan Devencenzi Oregon State   9.600
 15  129 Brianna Piedmonte Seattle Pacific   9.450
 16  102 Kera Bolen Oregon State   9.325
 17  121 Kelli Bates Seattle Pacific   8.850
 17  132 Betsy Snook Seattle Pacific   8.850

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Oregon State vs. Stanford & Seattle Pacific
Date: 2/15/2008

Page: 1
2/15/2008 9:52pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  154 Liz Tricase Stanford   9.925
  2  112 Mandi Rodriguez Oregon State   9.900
  2  114 Tasha Smith Oregon State   9.900
  2  156 Tabitha Yim Stanford   9.900
  5  108 Yuki Lamb Oregon State   9.850
  5  109 Jami Lanz Oregon State   9.850
  5  149 Nicole Ourada Stanford   9.850
  8  105 Megan Devencenzi Oregon State   9.825
  8  153 Blair Ryland Stanford   9.825

 10  150 Alex Pintchouk Stanford   9.800
 11  140 Shelley Alexander Stanford   9.700
 12  115 p Whitney Watson Oregon State   9.650
 13  128 Anissa Madrid Seattle Pacific   9.600
 14  134 Brianna Steigauf Seattle Pacific   9.550
 15  122 Christie Chinaka Seattle Pacific   9.475
 16  121 Kelli Bates Seattle Pacific   9.375
 16  127 Jennifer Lehman Seattle Pacific   9.375
 18  131 Tracy Smith Seattle Pacific   9.175

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Oregon State vs. Stanford & Seattle Pacific
Date: 2/15/2008

Page: 1
2/15/2008 9:52pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  107 P Jen Kesler Oregon State   9.875
  1  154 Liz Tricase Stanford   9.875
  1  156 Tabitha Yim Stanford   9.875
  4  147 Carly Janiga Stanford   9.825
  4  149 Nicole Ourada Stanford   9.825
  4  150 Alex Pintchouk Stanford   9.825
  7  109 Jami Lanz Oregon State   9.800
  8  103 Laura-Ann Chong Oregon State   9.775
  9  112 Mandi Rodriguez Oregon State   9.750
  9  152 Heather Purnell Stanford   9.750

 11  115 P Whitney Watson Oregon State   9.725
 12  124 Ashley Domres Seattle Pacific   9.650
 13  122 Christie Chinaka Seattle Pacific   9.575
 14  130 Brianna Schwartz Seattle Pacific   9.475
 15  129 Brianna Piedmonte Seattle Pacific   9.275
 16  126 Sadie Johnston Seattle Pacific   9.200
 17  102 Kera Bolen Oregon State   8.925
 18  132 Betsy Snook Seattle Pacific   8.300

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Oregon State vs. Stanford & Seattle Pacific
Date: 2/15/2008

Page: 1
2/15/2008 9:52pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  109 Jami Lanz Oregon State   9.900
  2  107 P Jen Kesler Oregon State   9.875
  3  103 Laura-Ann Chong Oregon State   9.850
  3  108 p Yuki Lamb Oregon State   9.850
  5  143 Kelly Fee Stanford   9.825
  6  110 Claire Pierce Oregon State   9.800
  6  147 Carly Janiga Stanford   9.800
  8  142 Lauren Elmore Stanford   9.750
  9  156 Tabitha Yim Stanford   9.725

 10  151 Aimee Precourt Stanford   9.650
 11  130 Brianna Schwartz Seattle Pacific   9.550
 12  128 Anissa Madrid Seattle Pacific   9.500
 13  152 Heather Purnell Stanford   9.325
 14  114 Tasha Smith Oregon State   9.300
 15  122 Christie Chinaka Seattle Pacific   9.175
 16  132 Betsy Snook Seattle Pacific   9.100
 17  124 Ashley Domres Seattle Pacific   9.075
 18  121 Kelli Bates Seattle Pacific   8.900

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Oregon State vs. Stanford & Seattle Pacific
Date: 2/15/2008

Page: 1
2/15/2008 9:52pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  114 P Tasha Smith Oregon State   9.975
  2  112 p Mandi Rodriguez Oregon State   9.925
  3  109 Jami Lanz Oregon State   9.875
  3  156 Tabitha Yim Stanford   9.875
  5  142 Lauren Elmore Stanford   9.850
  6  107 P Jen Kesler Oregon State   9.800
  6  134 Brianna Steigauf Seattle Pacific   9.800
  6  147 Carly Janiga Stanford   9.800
  6  150 Alex Pintchouk Stanford   9.800

 10  143 Kelly Fee Stanford   9.775
 11  152 Heather Purnell Stanford   9.750
 12  124 Ashley Domres Seattle Pacific   9.650
 12  127 Jennifer Lehman Seattle Pacific   9.650
 14  105 Megan Devencenzi Oregon State   9.600
 15  129 Brianna Piedmonte Seattle Pacific   9.450
 16  102 Kera Bolen Oregon State   9.325
 17  121 Kelli Bates Seattle Pacific   8.850
 17  132 Betsy Snook Seattle Pacific   8.850

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Oregon State vs. Stanford & Seattle Pacific Page: 1
Date: 2/15/2008 2/15/2008 9:52pm

Oregon State Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 102 Kera Bolen   8.925   9.325  18.250
 103 Laura-Ann Chong   9.775   9.850  19.625
 105 Megan Devencenzi   9.825   9.600  19.425
 107 Jen Kesler   9.875   9.875   9.800  29.550
 108 Yuki Lamb   9.850   9.850  19.700
 109 Jami Lanz   9.850   9.800   9.900   9.875  39.425
 110 Claire Pierce   9.800   9.800
 112 Mandi Rodriguez   9.900   9.750   9.925  29.575
 114 Tasha Smith   9.900   9.300   9.975  29.175
 115 Whitney Watson   9.650   9.725  19.375

Totals:  49.325  48.925  49.275  49.175 196.700

Stanford Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 140 Shelley Alexander   9.700   9.700
 142 Lauren Elmore   9.750   9.850  19.600
 143 Kelly Fee   9.825   9.775  19.600
 147 Carly Janiga   9.825   9.800   9.800  29.425
 149 Nicole Ourada   9.850   9.825  19.675
 150 Alex Pintchouk   9.800   9.825   9.800  29.425
 151 Aimee Precourt   9.650   9.650
 152 Heather Purnell   9.750   9.325   9.750
 153 Blair Ryland   9.825   9.825
 154 Liz Tricase   9.925   9.875  19.800
 155 Tenaya West   9.825
 156 Tabitha Yim   9.900   9.875   9.725   9.875  39.375

Totals:  49.300  49.225  48.750  49.100 196.375

Seattle Pacific Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 121 Kelli Bates   9.375   8.900   8.850  27.125
 122 Christie Chinaka   9.475   9.575   9.175
 124 Ashley Domres   9.650   9.075   9.650  28.375
 126 Sadie Johnston   9.200   9.200
 127 Jennifer Lehman   9.375   9.650  19.025
 128 Anissa Madrid   9.600   9.500  19.100
 129 Brianna Piedmonte   9.275   9.450  18.725
 130 Brianna Schwartz   9.475   9.550  19.025
 131 Tracy Smith   9.175   9.175
 132 Betsy Snook   8.300   9.100   8.850  26.250
 134 Brianna Steigauf   9.550   9.800  19.350

Totals:  47.375  47.175  46.400  47.400 188.350

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  Oregon State University



Team Results Detail
Meet: Oregon State vs. Stanford & Seattle Pacific Page: 2
Date: 2/15/2008 2/15/2008 9:52pm

Oregon State Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 102 Kera Bolen   8.925   9.325  18.250
 103 Laura-Ann Chong   9.775   9.850  19.625
 105 Megan Devencenzi   9.825   9.600  19.425
 107 Jen Kesler   9.875   9.875   9.800  29.550
 108 Yuki Lamb   9.850   9.850  19.700
 109 Jami Lanz   9.850   9.800   9.900   9.875  39.425
 110 Claire Pierce   9.800   9.800
 112 Mandi Rodriguez   9.900   9.750   9.925  29.575
 114 Tasha Smith   9.900   9.300   9.975  29.175
 115 Whitney Watson   9.650   9.725  19.375

Totals:  49.325  48.925  49.275  49.175 196.700

Stanford Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 140 Shelley Alexander   9.700   9.700
 142 Lauren Elmore   9.750   9.850  19.600
 143 Kelly Fee   9.825   9.775  19.600
 147 Carly Janiga   9.825   9.800   9.800  29.425
 149 Nicole Ourada   9.850   9.825  19.675
 150 Alex Pintchouk   9.800   9.825   9.800  29.425
 151 Aimee Precourt   9.650   9.650
 152 Heather Purnell   9.750   9.325   9.750
 153 Blair Ryland   9.825   9.825
 154 Liz Tricase   9.925   9.875  19.800
 155 Tenaya West   9.825
 156 Tabitha Yim   9.900   9.875   9.725   9.875  39.375

Totals:  49.300  49.225  48.750  49.100 196.375

Seattle Pacific Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 121 Kelli Bates   9.375   8.900   8.850  27.125
 122 Christie Chinaka   9.475   9.575   9.175
 124 Ashley Domres   9.650   9.075   9.650  28.375
 126 Sadie Johnston   9.200   9.200
 127 Jennifer Lehman   9.375   9.650  19.025
 128 Anissa Madrid   9.600   9.500  19.100
 129 Brianna Piedmonte   9.275   9.450  18.725
 130 Brianna Schwartz   9.475   9.550  19.025
 131 Tracy Smith   9.175   9.175
 132 Betsy Snook   8.300   9.100   8.850  26.250
 134 Brianna Steigauf   9.550   9.800  19.350

Totals:  47.375  47.175  46.400  47.400 188.350

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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